
　
２
－
３
－
（
３
）
継
続
監
視
調
査

市
町
村
No

32
7

32
7

32
7

20
8

20
8

21
0

21
0

21
0

21
0

20
3

地
区
No

30
20

30
20

30
20

20
20

20
20

10
70

11
00

11
00

11
00

04
40

井
戸
No

00
02
00

00
07
00

00
31
00

00
02
00

00
03
00

00
05
00

00
04
00

00
05
00

00
06
00

00
02
00

市
町
村
名

吉
野
ヶ
里
町

吉
野
ヶ
里
町

吉
野
ヶ
里
町

小
城
市

小
城
市

神
埼
市

神
埼
市

神
埼
市

神
埼
市

鳥
栖
市

地
区
名

豆
田

豆
田

豆
田

三
日
月
町
長
神
田
三
日
月
町
長
神
田

神
埼
町
城
原

神
埼
町
鶴

神
埼
町
鶴

神
埼
町
鶴

原
町

井
戸
深
度
(m
)

20
40

27
3～
4

NA
25

NA
36

60
20
～
30

浅
深
井
戸
別

2
2

2
1

3
1

3
2

2
2

用
途
区
分

3
3

3
5

3
3

3
2

3
4

年
月
日

H3
0.
4.
18

H3
0.
4.
18

H3
0.
4.
18

H3
0.
4.
18

H3
0.
4.
18

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
7.
4

ｶﾄ
ﾞﾐ
ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

1.
4

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

0.
00
07

< 
0.
00
02

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
1

0.
02
3

0.
11

0.
00
2

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
05

0.
00
11

0.
00
62

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

1.
6

0.
2

2.
0

< 
0.
1

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）
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用
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ｶﾄ
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（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

20
3

20
3

20
3

20
3

20
3

20
3

20
3

34
1

34
1

34
1

04
40

04
40

04
40

04
40

04
40

04
40

04
60

00
10

00
10

00
50

00
33
00

00
41
00

00
43
00

00
65
00

00
66
00

00
74
00

00
24
00

00
51
50

00
52
00

00
39
00

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

鳥
栖
市

基
山
町

基
山
町

基
山
町

原
町

原
町

原
町

原
町

原
町

原
町

姫
方
町

小
倉

小
倉

宮
浦

30
15
～
20

40
40

30
NA

10
0

20
NA

30

2
2

3
2

2
3

2
2

NA
2

2
2

2
5

3
3

5
3

5
3

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
7.
4

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
5.
9

H3
0.
5.
9

0.
07

0.
09

0.
12

0.
20

0.
80

< 
0.
04

< 
0.
04

0.
07

< 
0.
04

< 
0.
04

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

0.
01
4

0.
01
5

0.
01
4

0.
00
8

0.
04
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1
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市
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地
区
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井
戸
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市
町
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名

地
区
名

井
戸
深
度
(m
)

浅
深
井
戸
別

用
途
区
分

年
月
日

ｶﾄ
ﾞﾐ
ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

34
5

34
5

34
6

34
6

34
5

34
5

34
5

34
5

20
2

20
2

00
30

00
30

40
50

40
60

00
40

00
40

00
40

00
40

00
14

00
14

00
05
00

00
13
00

00
02
00

00
07
00

00
08
00

00
12
00

00
15
00

00
20
00

00
01
00

00
06
00

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

み
や
き
町

み
や
き
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

上
峰
町

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

坊
所

坊
所

み
や
き
町
東
津

寄
人

前
牟
田

前
牟
田

前
牟
田

前
牟
田

鏡
鏡

約
40

約
40

22
NA

NA
15

18
12

5～
7

5

2
2

1
3

3
1

1
1

1
1

3
3

3
3

3
3

2
3

3
5

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
6

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
04

< 
0.
00
04

0.
01
1

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

0.
00
28

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
06

< 
0.
00
06

0.
03
6

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

0.
04
5

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

10
12

9.
7

1.
3

10
12

9.
7

1.
3

< 
0.
01

< 
0.
01

< 
0.
01

< 
0.
01

0.
2

1.
2
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地
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井
戸
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市
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村
名

地
区
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井
戸
深
度
(m
)

浅
深
井
戸
別

用
途
区
分

年
月
日

ｶﾄ
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ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
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鉛
（
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価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
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砒
素
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水
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mg
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（
mg
/L
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四
塩
化
炭
素
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mg
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ｸﾛ
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ﾁﾚ
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mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

20
2

20
2

20
2

20
2

20
2

20
2

40
1

40
1

40
1

42
4

00
14

00
14

00
14

30
30

30
30

30
30

41
53

41
53

41
53

00
10

00
14
00

00
29
00

00
30
00

00
13
00

00
19
00

00
23
00

00
02
00

00
07
00

00
21
00

00
07
00

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

唐
津
市

有
田
町

有
田
町

有
田
町

江
北
町

鏡
鏡

鏡
厳
木
町
岩
屋

厳
木
町
岩
屋

厳
木
町
岩
屋

立
部

立
部

立
部

上
小
田

5
5

10
NA

5
NA

4
10

NA
1.
5

1
1

1
2

1
1

1
1

3
1

2
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
3

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
12

H3
0.
6.
14

H3
0.
6.
14

H3
0.
6.
14

H3
0.
11
.2
9

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

0.
00
83

0.
00
16

< 
0.
00
05
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２
－
３
－
（
３
）
継
続
監
視
調
査

市
町
村
No

地
区
No

井
戸
No

市
町
村
名

地
区
名

井
戸
深
度
(m
)

浅
深
井
戸
別

用
途
区
分

年
月
日

ｶﾄ
ﾞﾐ
ｳﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

全
ｼｱ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

鉛
（
mg
/L
）

六
価
ｸﾛ
ﾑ（
mg
/L
）

砒
素
（
mg
/L
）

総
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

ｱﾙ
ｷﾙ
水
銀
（
mg
/L
）

PC
B（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾒ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

四
塩
化
炭
素
（
mg
/L
）

ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ｼｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

　
　
ﾄﾗ
ﾝｽ
－
1,
2-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
1-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
1,
2-
ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾀﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ﾄﾘ
ｸﾛ
ﾛｴ
ﾁﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾃﾄ
ﾗｸ
ﾛﾛ
ｴﾁ
ﾚﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

1,
3-
ｼﾞ
ｸﾛ
ﾛﾌ
ﾟﾛ
ﾍﾟ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｳ
ﾗﾑ
（
mg
/L
）

ｼﾏ
ｼﾞ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

ﾁｵ
ﾍﾞ
ﾝｶ
ﾙﾌ
ﾞ（
mg
/L
）

ﾍﾞ
ﾝｾ
ﾞﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

ｾﾚ
ﾝ（
mg
/L
）

硝
酸
性
窒
素
及
び
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

　
　
硝
酸
性
窒
素
(m
g/
)

　
　
亜
硝
酸
性
窒
素
（
mg
/L
）

ふ
っ
素
（
mg
/L
）

ほ
う
素
（
mg
/L
）

1,
4-
ｼﾞ
ｵｷ
ｻﾝ
（
mg
/L
）

42
4

20
1

20
1

20
1

20
1

20
1

20
1

00
10

60
90

60
90

00
01

00
01

00
99

00
99

00
08
00

00
16
00

70
01
00

00
10
00

00
18
00

00
01
00

00
05
00

江
北
町

佐
賀
市

佐
賀
市

佐
賀
市

佐
賀
市

佐
賀
市

佐
賀
市

上
小
田

富
士
町
上
熊
川

富
士
町
上
熊
川

久
保
泉
町
下
和
泉
久
保
泉
町
下
和
泉

兵
庫
町
大
字
渕

兵
庫
町
大
字
渕

3
50

NA
4.
0

5
20
.0

NA

1
3

3
1

3
2

3

3
2

5
3

3
4

3

H3
0.
11
.2
9

H3
0.
8.
17

H3
0.
8.
21

H3
0.
4.
24

H3
0.
4.
24

H3
0.
5.
25

H3
0.
5.
25

< 
0.
00
1

0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
02

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
2

< 
0.
00
8

0.
02
4

< 
0.
00
8

< 
0.
00
4

0.
02
0

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
4

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
1

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

< 
0.
00
05

1.
7

0.
3
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